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                  15-16 Anoka-Hennepin Middle School Athletics 

7th Grade Boys Basketball  
 

 

Team    Coaches   School Contact 
1) Anoka MS Arts-Fred Moore Andrew Morgan  Brad Geisbrecht, 763-506-5012 
2) Jackson MS    Jeff Batts    Randi Hill, 763-506-5212 
3) Northdale MS    Adam Naegele  Jamie Law, 763-506-5522 
4) Oak View MS   Marc Angell   Nancy Knop, 763-506-5612  
5) Coon Rapids MS   Dave Iverson   Tim Dahlheimer, 763-506-4912 
 

School Locations      
• CRMS = Coon Rapids MS – 11600 Raven St. NW Coon Rapids. (Use door #1)   
• RMS = Roosevelt MS – 650 NE Main St.  Blaine. (Use door #2)     
• OVMS = Oak View MS – 15400 Hanson Blvd N.   Andover. (Use door #1)    
• AMSA = Anoka MS for Arts - Fred Moore – 1532 – 5th Ave So.  Anoka. (Use door #1) 
• NMS= Northdale MS – 11301 Dogwood St.  Coon Rapids (Use Door #3-South end)  
• JMS = Jackson MS – 6000 – 109th Ave N. Champlin. (Use Door #4) 
 

 

Squad rotation and start times are as follows: 
Games on Dec. 3, 7, 9, 14, 16:      A Squad= 4:00pm, B Squad= 5:00pm 
Games on Dec. 21, Jan 6, 11, 12, 13:      B Squad= 4:00pm, A Squad= 5:00pm 
 

Games start at 4:00pm              Home team is listed last 

 

Thur Dec 3   Mon Dec 7   Wed Dec 9 
AMSA @ OVMS    AMSA @ CRMS   JMS @ NMS   
CRMS @ NMS    OVMS @ JMS    CRMS @ OVMS   
JMS bye     NMS bye    AMSA bye 
         

Mon Dec 14   Wed Dec 16   Mon Dec 21   
JMS @ CRMS     OVMS @ NMS   OVMS @ AMSA   
NMS @ AMSA   JMS @ AMSA     NMS @ CRMS   
OVMS bye     CRMS bye    JMS bye 

 

Wed Jan 6   Mon Jan 11   Tue Jan 12    
CRMS @ AMSA    NMS @ JMS      CRMS @ JMS   
JMS @ OVMS    OVMS @ CRMS     AMSA @ NMS   
NMS bye    AMSA bye    OVMS bye 

         

Wed Jan 13         
NMS @ OVMS     
AMSA @ JMS      
CRMS bye 
 

    
View detailed schedules and standings for your school at: ahmiddleschoolathletics.org 



 

 

 
  

 


